
                           West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                                 Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                        Manchester, IA
                                        October 6, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                               
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6959 Luke Post                7 Center Point-Urbana                 11:36.6  5:49 
      2    2 7244 Kyle Neighbors           7 McKinley MS                         11:43.7  5:52 
      3    3 7144 Gabe Clark               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              11:47.1  5:54 
      4    4 7319 Jayden Meeker            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:04.7  6:03 
      5    5 7385 Ren Schroud              7 Regis/LaSalle                       12:07.5  6:04 
      6    6 7274 Connor Lambert           7 Monticello Middle School            12:21.2  6:11 
      7    7 7036 Gavin Gerdes             7 Harding Middle School               12:22.0  6:11 
      8    8 7155 Thomas Gilkes            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:26.2  6:14 
      9    9 7149 Jacob Derr               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:26.6  6:14 
     10   10 7187 Casey Winders            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:28.7  6:15 
     11      7483 Jack Hoogland            7 Springville                         12:29.5  6:15 
     12   11 7444 Jacob Konrardy           7 Roosevelt MS                        12:37.7  6:19 
     13   12 7030 Korbin Bateman           7 Harding Middle School               12:41.0  6:21 
     14   13 7224 Nathan Munshower         7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:42.6  6:22 
     15   14 6948 JJ Eilers                7 Center Point-Urbana                 12:45.7  6:23 
     16   15 7528 Mason Bach               7 Vernon Middle School                12:48.0  6:24 
     17   16 7176 Carter Rstom             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:52.7  6:27 
     18   17 7275 Jasper Nietert           7 Monticello Middle School            12:52.7  6:27 
     19   18 7219 Danil Kobusch              Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:56.8  6:29 
     20   19 7543 Levi Murphy              7 Vernon Middle School                12:58.1  6:30 
     21   20 7246 Ethan Tjaden             7 McKinley MS                         12:58.2  6:30 
     22   21 7050 Josh Sheeley             7 Harding Middle School               13:01.0  6:31 
     23   22 7310 Zach Cooley              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:06.2  6:34 
     24   23 7004 Damien Muller            7 Franklin Middle School              13:08.6  6:35 
     25   24 7184 Kain Wempen              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:10.4  6:36 
     26   25 7309 Bryce Claussen           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:15.0  6:38 
     27   26 7167 Brandon O'Brien          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:16.0  6:38 
     28   27 7593 Brady Moulds             7 West Delaware Middle School         13:19.5  6:40 
     29   28 7598 Blake Smith              7 West Delaware Middle School         13:20.1  6:41 
     30   29 7306 Jon Barns                7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:20.7  6:41 
     31   30 7331 Trevor Weber             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:21.3  6:41 
     32      6930 Hunter Vogel             7 Cascade High School                 13:23.4  6:42 
     33      7181 Reid Voss                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:23.5  6:42 
     34   31 7631 Danil Kobusch            7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:23.6  6:42 
     35   32 7464 Dominic Smith            7 Roosevelt MS                        13:24.4  6:43 
     36      7150 Alex Drahos              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:25.8  6:43 
     37      7185 Andrew Willer            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:25.8  6:43 
     38   33 7049 Ty Pfiffner              7 Harding Middle School               13:28.7  6:45 
     39   34 7433 Michael Garrett          7 Roosevelt MS                        13:34.4  6:48 
     40   35 7620 Lane Bockenstedt         7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:36.4  6:49 
     41   36 7237 Cooper Chindlund         7 McKinley MS                         13:36.8  6:49 
     42      7198 Alec Stogdill            7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      13:38.4  6:50 
     43   37 7546 Ryan Sloan               7 Vernon Middle School                13:39.6  6:50 
     44      6925 Tanner Freiburger        7 Cascade High School                 13:40.2  6:51 
     45   38 7541 Bryson Mossman           7 Vernon Middle School                13:41.2  6:51 
     46   39 6914 Paul Hoopes              7 Benton Community                    13:43.7  6:52 
     47   40 7229 Ben Vaassen              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:45.5  6:53 
     48   41 7545 Tanner Shindelar         7 Vernon Middle School                13:45.9  6:53 
     49   42 7226 Evan Poirier             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:47.9  6:54 
     50   43 6960 Spencer Schnell          7 Center Point-Urbana                 13:48.6  6:55 
     51   44 7602 Jacob Wenger             7 West Delaware Middle School         13:49.6  6:55 
     52      7173 Luke Richard             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:53.2  6:57 
     53   45 6999 Braden Hoyer             7 Franklin Middle School              13:53.6  6:57 
     54   46 7439 Andrew Johnson           7 Roosevelt MS                        13:53.8  6:57 
     55   47 7531 Jace Burmeister          7 Vernon Middle School                13:56.0  6:58 
     56   48 7002 Sherod McCoy             7 Franklin Middle School              13:56.8  6:59 
     57   49 7243 Mats McGrath             7 McKinley MS                         13:57.3  6:59 
     58   50 7454 Gabe Noel                7 Roosevelt MS                        13:57.4  6:59 
     59   51 6993 Jackson Barker           7 Franklin Middle School              13:58.9  7:00 
     60   52 7270 Zach Chapman             7 Monticello Middle School            14:04.9  7:03 
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     61   53 7047 Emay Ntanyungu           7 Harding Middle School               14:11.6  7:06 
     62   54 7240 Matthew Gearhart         7 McKinley MS                         14:12.6  7:07 
     63   55 7471 Nicholas Turnis          7 Roosevelt MS                        14:12.7  7:07 
     64   56 7379 Chase Janssen            7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:13.0  7:07 
     65      7170 Luke Passmore            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:13.6  7:07 
     66   57 6920 Colton Usher             7 Benton Community                    14:14.0  7:07 
     67   58 7532 Tiernan Crowley          8 Vernon Middle School                14:15.3  7:08 
     68   59 7238 Kobe Chindlund           7 McKinley MS                         14:16.4  7:09 
     69   60 7235 Sam Arkenburg            7 McKinley MS                         14:17.7  7:09 
     70   61 7212 Charlie Barton           7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:20.0  7:10 
     71      7151 Aiden Dunne              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:23.5  7:12 
     72      7156 Jacob Goode              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:23.7  7:12 
     73      7159 Brody Hartwig            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:24.3  7:13 
     74   62 7213 Brendan Cantril          7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:24.6  7:13 
     75   63 6921 Will Van Ahsen           7 Benton Community                    14:25.5  7:13 
     76   64 6911 James Clark              7 Benton Community                    14:27.1  7:14 
     77   65 7380 Max Kaiser               7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:28.2  7:15 
     78   66 7469 Devin Tigges             7 Roosevelt MS                        14:28.4  7:15 
     79      7247 Gabe Valez               7 McKinley MS                         14:32.2  7:17 
     80   67 7216 Cayden Ellis             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:32.2  7:17 
     81      7182 Casey Walker             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:36.4  7:19 
     82   68 7323 Masen Pelley             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:37.0  7:19 
     83   69 7496 Will Davidson              Taft Middle School                  14:39.8  7:20 
     84   70 7382 Kyle Kenney              7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:40.3  7:21 
     85   71 7386 John Trotta              7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:40.3  7:21 
     86      7146 Brandon Deahl            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:41.1  7:21 
     87   72 7040 John Hauskins            7 Harding Middle School               14:41.6  7:21 
     88      7508 Jackson Bradley          7 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      14:42.0  7:21 
     89   73 7500 Sam Janke                  Taft Middle School                  14:42.8  7:22 
     90      7468 Mason Suarez             7 Roosevelt MS                        14:43.4  7:22 
     91   74 7501 Nathan Pearson             Taft Middle School                  14:44.8  7:23 
     92      7467 Keegan Steines           7 Roosevelt MS                        14:47.6  7:24 
     93      6927 Will Lopez               7 Cascade High School                 14:51.3  7:26 
     94      7352 Joe Condon               7 North Cedar                         14:53.5  7:27 
     95   75 7052 Cody Spieglhalter        7 Harding Middle School               14:53.8  7:27 
     96      7214 Ben Cummer               7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:57.0  7:29 
     97   76 7381 Blake Kellison           7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:58.4  7:30 
     98      7215 Nick Dolphin             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:59.5  7:30 
     99      7436 Collin Hillary           7 Roosevelt MS                        15:01.3  7:31 
    100   77 7000 Morgan Huguet            7 Franklin Middle School              15:03.2  7:32 
    101   78 7503 Aidan Tawney               Taft Middle School                  15:04.0  7:32 
    102      7354 Jacob Spahr              7 North Cedar                         15:08.8  7:35 
    103   79 7007 Dylan Sines              7 Franklin Middle School              15:11.8  7:36 
    104      7485 Matt Uhlenkamp           7 Springville                         15:14.6  7:38 
    105   80 7498 Jack Goudy                 Taft Middle School                  15:15.0  7:38 
    106   81 7623 Andrew Decker            7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:15.4  7:38 
    107      6926 Vic Kauder               7 Cascade High School                 15:15.7  7:38 
    108      7221 Boris Miller             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:15.9  7:38 
    109      7453 Trenton Munson           7 Roosevelt MS                        15:16.1  7:39 
    110      7140 Nick Bernard             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:19.6  7:40 
    111      7168 Cavan O'Hara             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:21.8  7:41 
    112      7347 Elliott Throndson        7 New Hampton                         15:22.4  7:42 
    113      7482 Luke Frosch              7 Springville                         15:22.7  7:42 
    114      7245 Ryan Rinderknecht        7 McKinley MS                         15:24.9  7:43 
    115      7239 Kaden Fields             7 McKinley MS                         15:25.4  7:43 
    116      6978 Walker Schulte           7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      15:27.0  7:44 
    117      7547 Dylan Swanson            7 Vernon Middle School                15:27.8  7:44 
    118   82 8846 Isaac Zirtzman           7 West Delaware Middle School         15:28.2  7:45 
    119   83 7307 Sage Boettcher           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:30.1  7:46 
    120      6969 Jaxson Fitzpatrick       7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          15:33.0  7:47 
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    121      7435 Andrew Helgerson         7 Roosevelt MS                        15:34.0  7:47 
    122      7442 Tanner Kemp              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:40.0  7:50 
    123      7079 Noah Weber               7 Independence Jr. High School        15:40.7  7:51 
    124   84 7633 Brian Ludwig             7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:41.0  7:51 
    125      7194 Ethan Doyl               7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      15:41.7  7:51 
    126      7197 Tony Offerman            7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      15:42.4  7:52 
    127      7327 Cole Townsend            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:43.6  7:52 
    128   85 7596 Ian Rogers               7 West Delaware Middle School         15:43.9  7:52 
    129      7142 Jayson Bundy             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:47.3  7:54 
    130   86 7597 Andrew Salas             7 West Delaware Middle School         15:49.7  7:55 
    131      7145 Keegan Clayton           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:49.8  7:55 
    132   87 6913 Jacob Heit               7 Benton Community                    15:50.4  7:56 
    133      7321 Ben Moss                 7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:50.7  7:56 
    134   88 7627 Jacob Gottschalk         7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:51.0  7:56 
    135      7148 Grant Demeulenaere       7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:51.3  7:56 
    136   89 7638 Ben Soppe                7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:51.9  7:56 
    137      7223 Brock Moroney            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:52.1  7:57 
    138      7445 Luke Kotz                7 Roosevelt MS                        15:52.5  7:57 
    139      7428 Kunal Chugh              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:52.7  7:57 
    140   90 7592 Matt Mensen              7 West Delaware Middle School         15:53.3  7:57 
    141   91 7276 Jayden Ordutt            7 Monticello Middle School            15:56.1  7:59 
    142   92 7268 Gavin Baugh              7 Monticello Middle School            15:58.4  8:00 
    143      7162 Luka Jones               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:03.0  8:02 
    144      7359 Karson Wilkinson         7 Oelwein Middle School               16:06.1  8:04 
    145      7470 Jake Timmerman           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:06.7  8:04 
    146      7599 Nick Stocks              7 West Delaware Middle School         16:14.4  8:08 
    147   93 6998 Josh Horne               7 Franklin Middle School              16:16.7  8:09 
    148      7353 Milo Hamilton            7 North Cedar                         16:18.5  8:10 
    149      7320 Max Moellering           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:22.1  8:12 
    150      7006 Nic Ryan                 7 Franklin Middle School              16:24.2  8:13 
    151      7008 Darrius Tutt             7 Franklin Middle School              16:27.4  8:14 
    152      7163 Ben Keiser               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:32.1  8:17 
    153      7225 Zach Noonan              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           16:32.2  8:17 
    154      7450 Bradle Marugg            7 Roosevelt MS                        16:34.5  8:18 
    155   94 6910 Kaden Betterton          7 Benton Community                    16:35.1  8:18 
    156      7441 Cole Kaufmann            7 Roosevelt MS                        16:37.7  8:19 
    157      7070 Craig Bantz              7 Independence Jr. High School        16:43.6  8:22 
    158   95 6912 Sam Gilbert              7 Benton Community                    16:47.6  8:24 
    159      7449 Owen Maloney             7 Roosevelt MS                        17:00.1  8:31 
    160   96 7273 Keegan Glawatz           7 Monticello Middle School            17:07.1  8:34 
    161   97 7376 Azariah Carron           7 Regis/LaSalle                       17:10.8  8:36 
    162   98 7624 Ben Fett                 7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      17:21.0  8:41 
    163   99 6950 Owen Hansen              7 Center Point-Urbana                 17:23.2  8:42 
    164      7053 Grayson Taylor           7 Harding Middle School               17:24.1  8:43 
    165      6977 Carson Kirby             7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      17:25.0  8:43 
    166      7075 Ben Kremer               7 Independence Jr. High School        17:38.1  8:50 
    167      6903 Sam Oberbroeckling       7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        18:08.7  9:05 
    168      7484 Dakota Torrey            7 Springville                         18:18.0  9:09 
    169      7561 Isaac Allsup             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:20.7  9:11 
    170      6996 Jaden Demunda            7 Franklin Middle School              18:26.4  9:14 
    171      7565 Conner Hicok             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:32.7  9:17 
    172      7355 Ryan Spahr               7 North Cedar                         18:36.3  9:19 
    173      7466 Brendan Stahl            7 Roosevelt MS                        18:39.6  9:20 
    174      7632 Brandon Lansing          7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      18:46.1  9:24 
    175      7427 Justin Burgess           7 Roosevelt MS                        18:49.9  9:25 
    176      6968 Danson Batige            7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          18:55.9  9:28 
    177      7330 Adam Vig                 7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:56.7  9:29 
    178      8847 Christian Sattgast       7 East Buchanan                       18:57.7  9:29 
    179      6979 Harrison Underwood       7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      19:08.7  9:35 
    180      6976 Charlie Ehlers           7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      19:10.6  9:36 
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    181  100 7267 Tariq Arnold             7 Monticello Middle School            19:14.7  9:38 
    182  101 6951 Owen Hawken              7 Center Point-Urbana                 19:20.0  9:40 
    183      7326 Kaiden Shannon           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:21.2  9:41 
    184      7046 Zach Matheny             7 Harding Middle School               19:28.6  9:45 
    185      6997 Blu Esposito             7 Franklin Middle School              19:28.9  9:45 
    186      7594 Murphy Oakleaf           7 West Delaware Middle School         19:50.7  9:56 
    187      7217 John Flanagan            7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           20:11.5 10:06 
    188      6970 Skylar Musel             7 CR Roosevelt Middle School          20:32.7 10:17 
    189      6915 Hunter Kimm              7 Benton Community                    20:40.9 10:21 
    190      7318 Ben Larson               7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 20:59.6 10:30 
    191      7304 Rayne Ballsteadt         7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 21:06.9 10:34 
    192      7438 Lukas Jensen             7 Roosevelt MS                        21:56.4 10:59 
    193      7448 Colten Less              7 Roosevelt MS                        22:15.0 11:08 
    194      7461 Ethan Scott              7 Roosevelt MS                        22:39.9 11:20 
    195      7266 Noah Arduser             7 Monticello Middle School            23:03.2 11:32 
    196      7567 Andrew Jessen            7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           23:16.5 11:39 
    197      7587 Laiken Blommers          7 West Delaware Middle School         23:41.1 11:51 
    198      7325 Andrew Schwab            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 24:04.4 12:03 
    199      7451 Andrew McCormick         7 Roosevelt MS                        25:50.7 12:56 
    200      7566 Sage Holmes              7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           25:58.7 13:00 
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  1.    30  Linn-Mar Middle School                (12:17.2  49:08.6 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabe Clark                 7 11:47.1
  2      8  Thomas Gilkes              7 12:26.2
  3      9  Jacob Derr                 7 12:26.6
  4     10  Casey Winders              7 12:28.7
  5   ( 17) Carter Rstom               7 12:52.7
  6   ( 25) Kain Wempen                7 13:10.4
  7   ( 27) Brandon O'Brien            7 13:16.0
  
  2.    77  Harding Middle School                 (12:53.2  51:32.7 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Gavin Gerdes               7 12:22.0
  2     13  Korbin Bateman             7 12:41.0
  3     22  Josh Sheeley               7 13:01.0
  4     35  Ty Pfiffner                7 13:28.7
  5   ( 56) Emay Ntanyungu             7 14:11.6
  6   ( 75) John Hauskins              7 14:41.6
  7   ( 80) Cody Spieglhalter          7 14:53.8
  
  3.    83  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                   (12:56.7  51:46.6 1:16.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Jayden Meeker              7 12:04.7
  2     23  Zach Cooley                7 13:06.2
  3     26  Bryce Claussen             7 13:15.0
  4     30  Jon Barns                  7 13:20.7
  5   ( 31) Trevor Weber               7 13:21.3
  6   ( 71) Masen Pelley               7 14:37.0
  7   ( 93) Sage Boettcher             7 15:30.1
  
  4.   113  McKinley MS                           (13:04.0  52:16.0 2:13.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyle Neighbors             7 11:43.7
  2     21  Ethan Tjaden               7 12:58.2
  3     38  Cooper Chindlund           7 13:36.8
  4     52  Mats McGrath               7 13:57.3
  5   ( 57) Matthew Gearhart           7 14:12.6
  6   ( 62) Kobe Chindlund             7 14:16.4
  7   ( 63) Sam Arkenburg              7 14:17.7
  
  5.   116  Vernon Middle School                  (13:16.8  53:06.9 0:53.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Mason Bach                 7 12:48.0
  2     20  Levi Murphy                7 12:58.1
  3     39  Ryan Sloan                 7 13:39.6
  4     41  Bryson Mossman             7 13:41.2
  5   ( 44) Tanner Shindelar           7 13:45.9
  6   ( 50) Jace Burmeister            7 13:56.0
  7   ( 61) Tiernan Crowley            8 14:15.3
  
  6.   121  Mazzuchelli Middle School             (13:18.2  53:12.8 1:05.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Nathan Munshower           7 12:42.6
  2     19  Danil Kobusch                12:56.8
  3     43  Ben Vaassen                7 13:45.5
  4     45  Evan Poirier               7 13:47.9
  5   ( 64) Charlie Barton             7 14:20.0
  6   ( 65) Brendan Cantril            7 14:24.6
  7   ( 70) Cayden Ellis               7 14:32.2
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  7.   131  Roosevelt MS                          (13:22.6  53:30.3 1:16.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Jacob Konrardy             7 12:37.7
  2     34  Dominic Smith              7 13:24.4
  3     36  Michael Garrett            7 13:34.4
  4     49  Andrew Johnson             7 13:53.8
  5   ( 53) Gabe Noel                  7 13:57.4
  6   ( 58) Nicholas Turnis            7 14:12.7
  7   ( 69) Devin Tigges               7 14:28.4
  
  8.   172  Center Point-Urbana                   (13:53.6  55:34.1 5:46.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Luke Post                  7 11:36.6
  2     15  Jj Eilers                  7 12:45.7
  3     46  Spencer Schnell            7 13:48.6
  4    110  Owen Hansen                7 17:23.2
  5   (119) Owen Hawken                7 19:20.0
  
  9.   177  Franklin Middle School                (13:44.5  54:57.9 0:50.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Damien Muller              7 13:08.6
  2     48  Braden Hoyer               7 13:53.6
  3     51  Sherod McCoy               7 13:56.8
  4     54  Jackson Barker             7 13:58.9
  5   ( 82) Morgan Huguet              7 15:03.2
  6   ( 85) Dylan Sines                7 15:11.8
  7   (103) Josh Horne                 7 16:16.7
  
 10.   180  Monticello Middle School              (13:48.8  55:14.9 3:34.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Connor Lambert             7 12:21.2
  2     18  Jasper Nietert             7 12:52.7
  3     55  Zach Chapman               7 14:04.9
  4    101  Jayden Ordutt              7 15:56.1
  5   (102) Gavin Baugh                7 15:58.4
  6   (107) Keegan Glawatz             7 17:07.1
  7   (118) Tariq Arnold               7 19:14.7
  
 11.   196  West Delaware Middle School           (13:59.4  55:57.4 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Brady Moulds               7 13:19.5
  2     29  Blake Smith                7 13:20.1
  3     47  Jacob Wenger               7 13:49.6
  4     92  Isaac Zirtzman             7 15:28.2
  5   ( 95) Ian Rogers                 7 15:43.9
  6   ( 96) Andrew Salas               7 15:49.7
  7   (100) Matt Mensen                7 15:53.3
  
 12.   205  Regis/LaSalle                         (13:52.3  55:29.0 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Ren Schroud                7 12:07.5
  2     59  Chase Janssen              7 14:13.0
  3     68  Max Kaiser                 7 14:28.2
  4     73  Kyle Kenney                7 14:40.3
  5   ( 74) John Trotta                7 14:40.3
  6   ( 81) Blake Kellison             7 14:58.4
  7   (108) Azariah Carron             7 17:10.8
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 13.   235  Benton Community                      (14:12.6  56:50.3 0:43.4)
====================================================
  1     42  Paul Hoopes                7 13:43.7
  2     60  Colton Usher               7 14:14.0
  3     66  Will Van Ahsen             7 14:25.5
  4     67  James Clark                7 14:27.1
  5   ( 97) Jacob Heit                 7 15:50.4
  6   (105) Kaden Betterton            7 16:35.1
  7   (106) Sam Gilbert                7 16:47.6
  
 14.   239  Cascade High School                   (14:17.7  57:10.6 1:52.3)
====================================================
  1     32  Hunter Vogel               7 13:23.4
  2     40  Tanner Freiburger          7 13:40.2
  3     78  Will Lopez                 7 14:51.3
  4     89  Vic Kauder                 7 15:15.7
  
 15.   252  Western Dubuque Drexler Middle        (14:29.1  57:56.4 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Danil Kobusch              7 13:23.6
  2     37  Lane Bockenstedt           7 13:36.4
  3     88  Andrew Decker              7 15:15.4
  4     94  Brian Ludwig               7 15:41.0
  5   ( 98) Jacob Gottschalk           7 15:51.0
  6   ( 99) Ben Soppe                  7 15:51.9
  7   (109) Ben Fett                   7 17:21.0
  
 16.   299  Springville                           (15:21.2  61:24.8 5:48.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Jack Hoogland              7 12:29.5
  2     86  Matt Uhlenkamp             7 15:14.6
  3     90  Luke Frosch                7 15:22.7
  4    112  Dakota Torrey              7 18:18.0
  
 17.   308  Taft Middle School                    (14:47.9  59:11.4 0:24.2)
====================================================
  1     72  Will Davidson                14:39.8
  2     76  Sam Janke                    14:42.8
  3     77  Nathan Pearson               14:44.8
  4     83  Aidan Tawney                 15:04.0
  5   ( 87) Jack Goudy                   15:15.0
  
 18.   382  North Cedar                           (16:14.3  64:57.1 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1     79  Joe Condon                 7 14:53.5
  2     84  Jacob Spahr                7 15:08.8
  3    104  Milo Hamilton              7 16:18.5
  4    115  Ryan Spahr                 7 18:36.3
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 19.   435  Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High        (17:47.9  71:11.3 3:43.6)
====================================================
  1     91  Walker Schulte             7 15:27.0
  2    111  Carson Kirby               7 17:25.0
  3    116  Harrison Underwood         7 19:08.7
  4    117  Charlie Ehlers             7 19:10.6
  
 20.   468  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings             (21:32.2  86:08.6 7:38.0)
====================================================
  1    113  Isaac Allsup               7 18:20.7
  2    114  Conner Hicok               7 18:32.7
  3    120  Andrew Jessen              7 23:16.5
  4    121  Sage Holmes                7 25:58.7
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      6967 Haji Ali                      8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          11:02.2  5:32 
      2      7242 Max Locher                      McKinley MS                         11:03.3  5:32 
      3      7228 Luke Simcox                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           11:29.0  5:45 
      4    1 7152 Cadin Evans                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              11:33.2  5:47 
      5    2 7538 Gaven Hiler                   8 Vernon Middle School                11:39.2  5:50 
      6    3 7504 Wes Turner                      Taft Middle School                  11:41.0  5:51 
      7    4 7459 Isaiah Schaetzle              8 Roosevelt MS                        11:42.0  5:51 
      8      7218 Jacob Hocking                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           11:58.8  6:00 
      9    5 7314 Cael Happel                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 11:59.0  6:00 
     10    6 7179 Sam Vezina                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:00.0  6:00 
     11    7 7174 Zion Rios                     8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:00.2  6:01 
     12    8 7322 Jack Ossenkop                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:00.3  6:01 
     13    9 7537 Cole Hemann                   8 Vernon Middle School                12:00.6  6:01 
     14      7193 Chance Downs                  8 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      12:13.5  6:07 
     15   10 7636 Benjamin Niklasen             8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      12:14.7  6:08 
     16      7568 Cameron Karr                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           12:18.4  6:10 
     17   11 7032 Holdon Devore                 8 Harding Middle School               12:20.7  6:11 
     18   12 7158 Tryton Harper                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:22.7  6:12 
     19      7346 Danny Hammel                  8 New Hampton                         12:25.0  6:13 
     20      7241 Lewis Kleman                    McKinley MS                         12:31.0  6:16 
     21   13 7308 Graham Bradbury               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:31.2  6:16 
     22      6928 Will Potter                   8 Cascade High School                 12:37.0  6:19 
     23   14 7153 Cole Gansen                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:37.9  6:19 
     24   15 7629 Austin Huberty                8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      12:37.9  6:19 
     25      7384 Jack Renning                  8 Regis/LaSalle                       12:39.3  6:20 
     26   16 7430 Brian Day                     8 Roosevelt MS                        12:40.1  6:21 
     27   17 7042 Jaxson Hornett                8 Harding Middle School               12:40.8  6:21 
     28   18 7154 Connor Gansen                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:42.6  6:22 
     29   19 7637 Jackson Noll                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      12:42.6  6:22 
     30   20 7165 Breckin Meyer                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:48.1  6:25 
     31   21 6961 Ethan Sells                     Center Point-Urbana                 12:52.7  6:27 
     32      7186 Cole Williams                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:53.0  6:27 
     33      7564 Payton Haefner                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           12:54.2  6:28 
     34      7143 Oliver Clanin                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:54.6  6:28 
     35      7172 Isaac Pingel                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:56.7  6:29 
     36      7178 Tyler Tice                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:57.1  6:29 
     37   22 7465 Ethan Spires                  8 Roosevelt MS                        12:57.6  6:29 
     38   23 7034 Dylan Falck                   8 Harding Middle School               12:57.8  6:29 
     39   24 7048 Eli Park                      8 Harding Middle School               13:05.0  6:33 
     40   25 7499 Adam Haut                       Taft Middle School                  13:06.0  6:33 
     41   26 7043 Drew Jensen                   8 Harding Middle School               13:06.0  6:33 
     42   27 7039 Matthew Hand                  8 Harding Middle School               13:09.6  6:35 
     43      7348 Dakota Troyna                 8 New Hampton                         13:11.2  6:36 
     44   28 7033 Trae Ellenz                   8 Harding Middle School               13:11.7  6:36 
     45   29 7626 Matt Gassman                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:15.4  6:38 
     46      7234 Lars Andersland                 McKinley MS                         13:16.3  6:39 
     47   30 7476 Jacob Westermeyer             8 Roosevelt MS                        13:17.2  6:39 
     48      7141 Michael Biertzer              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:17.9  6:39 
     49   31 7324 Noah Reinboldt                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:21.1  6:41 
     50   32 7595 Isaiah Rich                   8 West Delaware Middle School         13:23.7  6:42 
     51      7378 Sean Deegan                   8 Regis/LaSalle                       13:28.3  6:45 
     52   33 6946 Keaton Crabtree               8 Center Point-Urbana                 13:30.4  6:46 
     53      7135 Jack Abel                     8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:30.4  6:46 
     54      6919 Brady Sadler                  8 Benton Community                    13:35.3  6:48 
     55   34 6957 Owen Miller                     Center Point-Urbana                 13:36.1  6:49 
     56   35 7440 Nick Kaesbauer                8 Roosevelt MS                        13:37.8  6:49 
     57      7180 Jacob Voss                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:38.3  6:50 
     58   36 7640 Noah Westhoff                 8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:38.3  6:50 
     59   37 7447 Ted Kruse                     8 Roosevelt MS                        13:39.1  6:50 
     60      7160 Lance Hickson                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:40.6  6:51 
    10/06/2015  8:34PM
                                                                        Page 1



                           West Delaware Middle School Invitational
                                 Delaware County Fair Grounds
                                        Manchester, IA
                                        October 6, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Boys' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                                     
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                                Time    Pace    
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   38 7305 Chris Banwart                 8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:41.4  6:51 
     62      7031 Drake Beauregard              8 Harding Middle School               13:41.8  6:51 
     63      7272 Cole Cruise                   8 Monticello Middle School            13:42.4  6:52 
     64   39 7588 Jacob Butler                  8 West Delaware Middle School         13:42.5  6:52 
     65   40 7533 Jacob Deiters                 8 Vernon Middle School                13:44.2  6:53 
     66      7164 Stanely Liu                   7 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:44.4  6:53 
     67   41 7317 Jake Kamerling                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:45.3  6:53 
     68   42 7590 Parker Kleusner               8 West Delaware Middle School         13:46.0  6:53 
     69      7383 Jacob Moore                   8 Regis/LaSalle                       13:46.7  6:54 
     70   43 7475 Walker Wernimont              8 Roosevelt MS                        13:48.2  6:55 
     71      7037 Cameron Gift                  8 Harding Middle School               13:48.9  6:55 
     72      7147 Dylan Decklever               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:50.0  6:55 
     73      7429 Adam Curtis                   8 Roosevelt MS                        13:52.7  6:57 
     74   44 7622 Connor Coyle                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:52.8  6:57 
     75      7188 Justin Yem                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:53.2  6:57 
     76   45 7328 Mat Trachta                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:54.9  6:58 
     77      7077 Mark Morkel                   8 Independence Jr. High School        13:57.4  6:59 
     78      7509 Scott Hostager                8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      13:58.3  7:00 
     79   46 7542 Jaffer Murphy                 8 Vernon Middle School                14:03.3  7:02 
     80      7312 Riley Dolan                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:06.9  7:04 
     81      7472 Gabe Wagner                   8 Roosevelt MS                        14:09.4  7:05 
     82      7644 Isaiah Kelly                    Wilson Rams                         14:11.4  7:06 
     83      7137 Brendan Bagsby                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:12.7  7:07 
     84      7038 Jacob Green                   8 Harding Middle School               14:14.1  7:08 
     85      7157 Braeden Green                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:14.6  7:08 
     86      7196 Mason Lubben                  8 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      14:16.1  7:09 
     87      7375 Kayde Bowers                  8 Regis/LaSalle                       14:16.2  7:09 
     88      7437 Daniel Ibarra                 8 Roosevelt MS                        14:16.5  7:09 
     89   47 7539 Kaleb Martens                 8 Vernon Middle School                14:19.7  7:10 
     90      7357 Garrett Pates                 8 Oelwein Middle School               14:20.5  7:11 
     91   48 7628 Trenton Hammerand             8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      14:23.8  7:12 
     92      6917 Jack McGovern                 8 Benton Community                    14:25.1  7:13 
     93      7455 Alex Oftedahl                 8 Roosevelt MS                        14:25.2  7:13 
     94      7044 Cade Kuennen                  8 Harding Middle School               14:25.5  7:13 
     95      7457 Adam Riffel                   8 Roosevelt MS                        14:25.6  7:13 
     96      7426 Max Breitbach                 8 Roosevelt MS                        14:28.8  7:15 
     97   49 7536 Cameron Greeno                8 Vernon Middle School                14:29.7  7:15 
     98   50 6947 Liam Easton                     Center Point-Urbana                 14:34.0  7:17 
     99      7345 Jesse Bluhm                   8 New Hampton                         14:37.7  7:19 
    100      7329 Evan Tvedt                    8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:38.1  7:20 
    101      7277 Adam Schmitt                  8 Monticello Middle School            14:40.8  7:21 
    102   51 6958 Calvin Mongold                  Center Point-Urbana                 14:42.5  7:22 
    103      7171 Jaycee Payne                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:43.1  7:22 
    104      7076 Victor Mateo-Navarro          8 Independence Jr. High School        14:43.1  7:22 
    105   52 7495 Brandon Cano                    Taft Middle School                  14:43.2  7:22 
    106      7136 Ian Aquino                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:43.4  7:22 
    107   53 6992 Carson Bader                  8 Franklin Middle School              14:45.2  7:23 
    108   54 7003 Gavin Monty                   8 Franklin Middle School              14:49.3  7:25 
    109   55 7005 Trey Ozburn                   8 Franklin Middle School              14:50.6  7:26 
    110   56 7591 Brandon Larson                8 West Delaware Middle School         14:51.6  7:26 
    111   57 7497 Zac Goodall                     Taft Middle School                  14:53.4  7:27 
    112   58 7535 Brennan Erkel                 8 Vernon Middle School                14:53.5  7:27 
    113   59 6954 Jacob Kelty                     Center Point-Urbana                 14:54.3  7:28 
    114      7078 Ethan Vanderpool              8 Independence Jr. High School        14:55.1  7:28 
    115      7311 Jaruthat Dervo                8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:56.2  7:29 
    116   60 6953 Dj Jacobi                       Center Point-Urbana                 14:57.1  7:29 
    117   61 6991 Brian Altfillisch             8 Franklin Middle School              14:58.6  7:30 
    118      7474 Alex Weimerskirch             8 Roosevelt MS                        15:03.6  7:32 
    119      7625 Cody Gadberry                 8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:05.6  7:33 
    120      7139 Connor Bentley                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:06.0  7:33 
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    121   62 7502 Joe Pregon                      Taft Middle School                  15:08.2  7:35 
    122      7166 Sam Miller                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:18.9  7:40 
    123   63 6994 Skylar Battaglia              8 Franklin Middle School              15:22.9  7:42 
    124      7510 Kameron Saunders              8 Thomas Jefferson Middle School      15:24.8  7:43 
    125      7446 Noah Krapfl                   8 Roosevelt MS                        15:29.9  7:45 
    126      7642 Dominic Chapman                 Wilson Rams                         15:37.4  7:49 
    127      7051 Joe Skittone                  8 Harding Middle School               15:37.6  7:49 
    128      7183 Cody Watts                    8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:38.7  7:50 
    129      7169 Nick O'Toole                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:39.3  7:50 
    130      7563 Cyrus Elwick                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:50.4  7:56 
    131      7452 Cooper Medinger               8 Roosevelt MS                        15:51.5  7:56 
    132      6949 Jonah George                    Center Point-Urbana                 16:05.7  8:03 
    133      7313 Ty Fall                       8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:07.0  8:04 
    134      7458 Jack Sabers                   8 Roosevelt MS                        16:09.1  8:05 
    135      6955 Caleb Kress                     Center Point-Urbana                 16:12.2  8:07 
    136      6963 Andrew Sleege                   Center Point-Urbana                 16:18.3  8:10 
    137      7177 Nolan Thompson                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:20.3  8:11 
    138   64 7600 Mitch Ungs                    8 West Delaware Middle School         16:34.1  8:18 
    139      7641 Derek Anthony                   Wilson Rams                         16:34.3  8:18 
    140      7639 Chase Volkens                 8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:34.9  8:18 
    141      6962 Logan Skiye                   7 Center Point-Urbana                 16:40.1  8:21 
    142   65 7589 Tanner Kelchen                8 West Delaware Middle School         16:42.7  8:22 
    143      6916 Jacob Ludeking                8 Benton Community                    16:49.9  8:25 
    144      7358 Blake Perkins                 8 Oelwein Middle School               16:57.9  8:29 
    145      6952 Matt Hearn                      Center Point-Urbana                 16:59.3  8:30 
    146   66 7001 Preston Jensen                8 Franklin Middle School              17:01.9  8:31 
    147      7175 Ryan Rosenberg                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:06.5  8:34 
    148      7431 Brock Doyle                   8 Roosevelt MS                        17:12.1  8:37 
    149      7534 Cole Ehr                      8 Vernon Middle School                17:16.7  8:39 
    150      7460 Austin Schroeder              8 Roosevelt MS                        17:28.1  8:45 
    151      7456 Ben Onderick                  8 Roosevelt MS                        17:28.9  8:45 
    152      7271 Carter Cruise                 8 Monticello Middle School            17:35.3  8:48 
    153      7074 Caleb Kilby                   8 Independence Jr. High School        17:37.6  8:49 
    154      7432 Sameer Faruque                8 Roosevelt MS                        17:47.8  8:54 
    155      7462 Jared Seyer                   8 Roosevelt MS                        17:49.8  8:55 
    156      6918 Joe Miller                    8 Benton Community                    17:50.4  8:56 
    157      7443 Sharik Khan                   8 Roosevelt MS                        17:51.0  8:56 
    158      7562 Rickey Chase                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:51.1  8:56 
    159      7424 Charley Anderson              8 Roosevelt MS                        21:08.2 10:35 
    160      7269 Eli Beitz                     8 Monticello Middle School            22:08.8 11:05 
    161      7315 Ben Hopkins                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 25:50.6 12:56 
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  1.    27  Linn-Mar Middle School                (11:59.1  47:56.1 0:49.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Cadin Evans                8 11:33.2
  2      6  Sam Vezina                 8 12:00.0
  3      7  Zion Rios                  8 12:00.2
  4     13  Tryton Harper              8 12:22.7
  5   ( 15) Cole Gansen                8 12:37.9
  6   ( 20) Connor Gansen              8 12:42.6
  7   ( 22) Breckin Meyer              8 12:48.1
  
  2.    61  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                   (12:27.9  49:51.6 1:22.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Cael Happel                8 11:59.0
  2      8  Jack Ossenkop              8 12:00.3
  3     14  Graham Bradbury            8 12:31.2
  4     34  Noah Reinboldt             8 13:21.1
  5   ( 43) Chris Banwart              8 13:41.4
  6   ( 47) Jake Kamerling             8 13:45.3
  7   ( 52) Mat Trachta                8 13:54.9
  
  3.    79  Western Dubuque Drexler Middle        (12:42.7  50:50.6 1:00.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Benjamin Niklasen          8 12:14.7
  2     16  Austin Huberty             8 12:37.9
  3     21  Jackson Noll               8 12:42.6
  4     32  Matt Gassman               8 13:15.4
  5   ( 41) Noah Westhoff              8 13:38.3
  6   ( 51) Connor Coyle               8 13:52.8
  7   ( 57) Trenton Hammerand          8 14:23.8
  
  4.    80  Roosevelt MS                          (12:39.3  50:36.9 1:35.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Isaiah Schaetzle           8 11:42.0
  2     18  Brian Day                  8 12:40.1
  3     25  Ethan Spires               8 12:57.6
  4     33  Jacob Westermeyer          8 13:17.2
  5   ( 40) Nick Kaesbauer             8 13:37.8
  6   ( 42) Ted Kruse                  8 13:39.1
  7   ( 50) Walker Wernimont           8 13:48.2
  
  5.    84  Harding Middle School                 (12:46.1  51:04.3 0:44.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Holdon Devore              8 12:20.7
  2     19  Jaxson Hornett             8 12:40.8
  3     26  Dylan Falck                8 12:57.8
  4     27  Eli Park                   8 13:05.0
  5   ( 29) Drew Jensen                8 13:06.0
  6   ( 30) Matthew Hand               8 13:09.6
  7   ( 31) Trae Ellenz                8 13:11.7
  
  6.   111  Vernon Middle School                  (12:51.9  51:27.3 2:24.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Gaven Hiler                8 11:39.2
  2      9  Cole Hemann                8 12:00.6
  3     46  Jacob Deiters              8 13:44.2
  4     54  Jaffer Murphy              8 14:03.3
  5   ( 56) Kaleb Martens              8 14:19.7
  6   ( 59) Cameron Greeno             8 14:29.7
  7   ( 70) Brennan Erkel              8 14:53.5
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  7.   157  Regis/LaSalle                         (13:32.7  54:10.5 1:36.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Jack Renning               8 12:39.3
  2     36  Sean Deegan                8 13:28.3
  3     49  Jacob Moore                8 13:46.7
  4     55  Kayde Bowers               8 14:16.2
  
  8.   159  Center Point-Urbana                   (13:38.3  54:33.2 1:41.3)
====================================================
  1     23  Ethan Sells                  12:52.7
  2     37  Keaton Crabtree            8 13:30.4
  3     39  Owen Miller                  13:36.1
  4     60  Liam Easton                  14:34.0
  5   ( 62) Calvin Mongold               14:42.5
  6   ( 71) Jacob Kelty                  14:54.3
  7   ( 73) Dj Jacobi                    14:57.1
  
  9.   164  Taft Middle School                    (13:35.9  54:23.6 3:12.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Wes Turner                   11:41.0
  2     28  Adam Haut                    13:06.0
  3     64  Brandon Cano                 14:43.2
  4     69  Zac Goodall                  14:53.4
  5   ( 75) Joe Pregon                   15:08.2
  
 10.   196  West Delaware Middle School           (13:56.0  55:43.8 1:27.9)
====================================================
  1     35  Isaiah Rich                8 13:23.7
  2     45  Jacob Butler               8 13:42.5
  3     48  Parker Kleusner            8 13:46.0
  4     68  Brandon Larson             8 14:51.6
  5   ( 78) Mitch Ungs                 8 16:34.1
  6   ( 79) Tanner Kelchen             8 16:42.7
  
 11.   197  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings             (14:43.6  58:54.1 5:32.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Cameron Karr               8 12:18.4
  2     24  Payton Haefner             8 12:54.2
  3     77  Cyrus Elwick               8 15:50.4
  4     85  Rickey Chase               8 17:51.1
  
 12.   260  Benton Community                      (15:40.2  62:40.7 4:15.1)
====================================================
  1     38  Brady Sadler               8 13:35.3
  2     58  Jack McGovern              8 14:25.1
  3     80  Jacob Ludeking             8 16:49.9
  4     84  Joe Miller                 8 17:50.4
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 13.   271  Independence Jr. High School          (15:18.3  61:13.2 3:40.2)
====================================================
  1     53  Mark Morkel                8 13:57.4
  2     63  Victor Mateo-Navarro       8 14:43.1
  3     72  Ethan Vanderpool           8 14:55.1
  4     83  Caleb Kilby                8 17:37.6
  
 14.   272  Franklin Middle School                (14:51.0  59:23.7 0:13.4)
====================================================
  1     65  Carson Bader               8 14:45.2
  2     66  Gavin Monty                8 14:49.3
  3     67  Trey Ozburn                8 14:50.6
  4     74  Brian Altfillisch          8 14:58.6
  5   ( 76) Skylar Battaglia           8 15:22.9
  6   ( 81) Preston Jensen             8 17:01.9
  
 15.   273  Monticello Middle School              (17:01.9  68:07.3 8:26.4)
====================================================
  1     44  Cole Cruise                8 13:42.4
  2     61  Adam Schmitt               8 14:40.8
  3     82  Carter Cruise              8 17:35.3
  4     86  Eli Beitz                  8 22:08.8


